FIOEMENHLBEO—FL—A KSR

B 10km:i

4> AN
L] LTy = |

JIE i
1

© 00 N OO g b W DN

A OPSA DWW W WWWWWWWN N DN DN DNDNDNDDNDDNDN =2 Sl =l = -
N = O © 00 N O a1 b W N - O © 0N O a1 b W N - O © 0N O a0 b WM - O

AN
ey

O © 00 00 = N d4 b OO OO = W a1 AN = N b ODN = =< O b W OO = =

N o A=W

o N N O

402
503
507
407
516
404
403
411
612
801
609
611
514
812
711
702
613
610
703
1205
412
615
709
604
405
1302
614
406
603
502
606
806
701
902
813
708
1301
616
802
905
705
704

[ R YN
LT R
=F Etf
i HE
BERE
AR RIK
HARE Eth
Rk E5F
EXREXE
B iR
famE &
INA R
F b
=i
EIEFT
=1 R IET
H#E @l
B
2H =ik
H ZE
%k 1&9
BE B
BR &N
B4t B
WA B
e BEEF
Rk EE
INAAR BB
&k —12
#FH R—
HIR %
RE A
kR #®
Fin N
A+ XB
ik E—
T FE
HH R
KR K=
=g EC
BHAR BX
Hf &

EE<ZVI5T

EE<ZY957

B~/ 0

BIEET

il
ot

Ih

VDL MTEF

JBiemi~1~0

SV IIVAY S

BBrZILY5T

NJhUBE

F—LHTE

EE<SY 957

F)1 g
PRIV RS

BAAFHER

lllk3ES
B e <5 oA

EREESLIR

FIETAA—X

SRR S

00:34:24.36
00:36:19.29
00:36:35.12
00:37:01.75
00:37:58.08
00:38:18.40
00:38:52.68
00:39:13.17
00:39:21.11
00:40:52.92
00:41:18.00
00:41:22.59
00:42:17.08
00:42:58.13
00:43:02.16
00:43:22.78
00:43:26.12
00:43:47.17
00:44:21.89
00:44:49.96
00:45:04.72
00:45:27.96
00:45:36.10
00:45:55.81
00:46:10.71
00:46:12.90
00:46:16.11
00:46:44.20
00:47:07.25
00:47:10.26
00:47:46.17
00:48:04.30
00:48:07.83
00:48:08.47
00:48:15.00
00:48:21.47
00:48:39.77
00:49:19.59
00:50:02.21
00:50:27.27
00:50:42.18
00:51:10.08

2016438278 (H)

BF29FMUT
BF30m K
BF30m K
BF29mLUT
BF30m MR
BF29mUT
BF29HMUT
BF29mUT
BF40m K
BF60mit
BF40m K
BF40m K
BF30m K
BF60m it
BF50m% 1t
BF50m 1t
BF40m K
BF40m L
BF50m it
ZF30m% it
BF29HMUT
BF40m K
BF50m 1t
BF40m K
BF2IFMUT
TFA40% 1K
BF40m L
BF29mMUT
BF40m K
BF30m it
BF40ER
BF60m it
BF50m 1t
BF70m L
BF60mit
BF50m 1t
TF40m% 18
BF40m K
BF60mit
BF70m L
BF50m 1t
BF50m it



FIOEMENHLBEO—FL—A KSR

M 10kmis &

I AN
wa

JIIE {32
43

44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83

DNS

sl
I

© © © 0O N 00 = J4 o o o©

e - — =
N N P oY o o

11
DNS

Ty
413
517
809
805
1401
803
501
509
814
513
707
506
807
903
508
906
601
510
1201
1402
1204
504
907
1501
1203
410
706
811
414
605
804
901
904
1202
409
1101
1102
1104
408
1103
710
401

=R &
WI\E fe—
A EA
}EE EfE
WHE EF
- )
=E A
2K &
A+ E—
R R K
HIiE Aid
Hih BiE
=EB—
faE A
AV NEEDN
AE X
PR B
EH #E
=iE ERF
B whY
LIy £
=i s
N &
T ET
i N
A#EF
T Ex
e 2
BrAd R
Ml RE
]
BH RE
ARH HiE
f2H KEF
LA Bt
H #K
hE X
BEH EX
e £
BH HER
=l FE
=0 =R

F)1 A
PRI Fr 22 A5
ERESSE

ERESSE
ILOURC
FUKUDA

FIIIET&DS
KAP-RUNNER
ZLTIEST
V&2 EZEKR

LS
Fa)I| Fh AR
ZESNEDE
EREAIE

EFEESIE
FUKUDA

ERRZEFEM IS AR

00:51:42.64
00:51:59.58
00:52:16.64
00:52:21.11
00:52:27.07
00:52:58.59
00:53:09.54
00:54:18.83
00:54:32.82
00:54:39.53
00:54:39.54
00:54:43.68
00:55:07.56
00:55:10.98
00:55:17.98
00:55:47.54
00:55:51.44
00:56:15.57
00:56:19.67
00:56:47.93
00:56:52.23
00:58:35.63
00:58:55.77
00:58:59.65
00:59:39.20
01:00:18.18
01:00:35.81
01:02:02.55
01:02:03.46
01:02:47.63
01:03:13.16
01:03:38.22
01:03:57.47
01:11:57.28
01:13:48.70
01:16:14.95
01:16:15.07
01:16:19.08
01:17:37.58
01:18:41.27
01:22:03.07

2016438278 (H)

BF2IFMUT
BF30m K
BF60miL
BF60m it
TF50m% 1K
BF60m it
BF30m MR
BF30m L
BF60m it
BF30m K
BF50m 1t
BF30m it
BF60m it
BF70m L
BF30m L
BF70mLL
BF40ER
BF30m L
T F30m 1L
TF50m% 1K
T30
BF30mL
BF70m L
TF60m% 1K
T F30m it
BF29mUT
BF50m 1t
BF60m it
BF2ImUT
BF40m L
BF60m it
BF70m L
BFI0m L
ZF30me it
BF2IRMUT
TF29mLUT
TF29RMUT
TF29mEUUT
BF29mUT
TF29mEUT
BF50m 1t
BF29mLUT



F0EMERHEEO—FL—RKXE 20164E3 8270 (A)

H10kmis &

DNS DNS 505 B BiE ERTIV 95T BF30m it
DNS DNS 511 XE & BF30m% MK
DNS DNS 512 WA #8957 HMEEREF BF30mA
DNS DNS 515 i KB SRR BF30mmMA
DNS DNS 602 ELEL BF40m L
DNS DNS 607 k8 =— BF40m K
DNS DNS 608 R EH BF40 K
DNS DNS 712 AR 1R A BIGRT BEF50mA
DNS DNS 808 HE w5 BEF60% K
DNS DNS 810 Rk 1T BF60miL
DNS DNS 1403 BH EAK ZF50% K

DNS DNS 1601 ¥A IET ZFI0mLLE



