## 第30回かどがわ健康ロードレース大会 ■10km総合

<b>巛</b> △	女7 日日					
総合順位	部門 順位	ゼッケン	氏名	所属	記録	部門
1	1	402	勝平 裕太	延岡マラソンクラブ	00:34:24.36	男子29歳以下
2	1	503	山下 政宏	延岡マラソンクラブ	00:36:19.29	男子30歳代
3	2	507	三森 達也	旭化成マイクロ	00:36:35.12	男子30歳代
4	2	407	池田 潤平		00:37:01.75	男子29歳以下
5	3	516	岩佐 宏登	宮崎県庁	00:37:58.08	男子30歳代
6	3	404	河野 剛大		00:38:18.40	男子29歳以下
7	4	403	松岡 達也	富高小	00:38:52.68	男子29歳以下
8	5	411	帳 喜寿		00:39:13.17	男子29歳以下
9	1	612	黒木 農夫男	ひむかT&F	00:39:21.11	男子40歳代
10	1	801	髙松 稔		00:40:52.92	男子60歳代
11	2	609	稲田 保		00:41:18.00	男子40歳代
12	3	611	小田 幸紀	旭化成マイクロ	00:41:22.59	男子40歳代
13	4	514	井上 敦雄	門川バドミントン	00:42:17.08	男子30歳代
14	2	812	高橋 伸		00:42:58.13	男子60歳代
15	1	711	去川 信行		00:43:02.16	男子50歳代
16	2	702	岩崎 和弘	宮崎ドラゴンクラブ	00:43:22.78	男子50歳代
17	4	613	梅田 剛	バリカン組合	00:43:26.12	男子40歳代
18	5	610	道﨑 剛		00:43:47.17	男子40歳代
19	3	703	黒瀬 安弘	チームあずき	00:44:21.89	男子50歳代
20	1	1205	竹田 幸恵	延岡マラソンクラブ	00:44:49.96	女子30歳代
21	6	412	後藤 悠介	門川中学校	00:45:04.72	男子29歳以下
22	6	615	福留 隆二	門川小学校	00:45:27.96	男子40歳代
23	4	709	黒木 浩光		00:45:36.10	男子50歳代
24	7	604	野村 直樹		00:45:55.81	男子40歳代
25	7	405	山本 陽介	財光寺中学校	00:46:10.71	男子29歳以下
26	1	1302	金丸 真智子		00:46:12.90	女子40歳代
27	8	614	安藤 正志	門川走遊会	00:46:16.11	男子40歳代
28	8	406	小久保 佳郎	財光寺中学校	00:46:44.20	男子29歳以下
29	9	603	佐藤 一輝		00:47:07.25	男子40歳代
30	5	502	森田 宗一		00:47:10.26	男子30歳代
31	10	606	田原 幸浩		00:47:46.17	男子40歳代
32	3	806	大谷 公雄	延岡走ろう会	00:48:04.30	男子60歳代
33	5	701	長友 徹		00:48:07.83	男子50歳代
34	1	902	鈴木 一	宮崎マスターズ	00:48:08.47	男子70歳以上
35	4	813	木村 文男		00:48:15.00	男子60歳代
36	6	708	加藤 隆一		00:48:21.47	男子50歳代
37	2	1301	江崎 清美		00:48:39.77	女子40歳代
38	11	616	磯田 昌宏	吉岡精肉店	00:49:19.59	男子40歳代
39	5	802	永友 光二		00:50:02.21	男子60歳代
40	2	905	遠藤 善二		00:50:27.27	男子70歳以上
41	7	705	吉本 政文		00:50:42.18	男子50歳代
42	8	704	田村 篤		00:51:10.08	男子50歳代

## 第30回かどがわ健康ロードレース大会 ■10km総合

総合 順位	部門 順位	ゼッケン	氏名	所属	記録	部門
43	9	413	吉良 貴徳	門川中学校	00:51:42.64	男子29歳以下
44	6	517	猪八重 旋一	門川中学校	00:51:59.58	男子30歳代
45	6	809	炭村 憲治	延岡走ろう会	00:52:16.64	男子60歳代
46	7	805	植田 重佳		00:52:21.11	男子60歳代
47	1	1401	林田 淳子	延岡走ろう会	00:52:27.07	女子50歳代
48	8	803	桜井 健二	ШПURC	00:52:58.59	男子60歳代
49	7	501	福田 光洋	FUKUDA	00:53:09.54	男子30歳代
50	8	509	黒木 誠		00:54:18.83	男子30歳代
51	9	814	木村 眞一		00:54:32.82	男子60歳代
52	9	513	岡原 大樹		00:54:39.53	男子30歳代
53	9	707	柳澤 光博		00:54:39.54	男子50歳代
54	10	506	菊地 智洋		00:54:43.68	男子30歳代
55	10	807	岩佐 陽一	門川町亀の会	00:55:07.56	男子60歳代
56	3	903	稲冨 敏明	KAP-RUNNER	00:55:10.98	男子70歳以上
57	11	508	松木 博人	えむずはうす	00:55:17.98	男子30歳代
58	4	906	河野 文孝	ひょっとこ走友	00:55:47.54	男子70歳以上
59	12	601	伊東 寛朗		00:55:51.44	男子40歳代
60	12	510	冨田 博志		00:56:15.57	男子30歳代
61	2	1201	高橋 佳奈子		00:56:19.67	女子30歳代
62	2	1402	請関 ゆかり		00:56:47.93	女子50歳代
63	3	1204	山崎 美佳		00:56:52.23	女子30歳代
64	13	504	高橋 隆徳		00:58:35.63	男子30歳代
65	5	907	川添 時義		00:58:55.77	男子70歳以上
66	1	1501	安藤 章子		00:58:59.65	女子60歳代
67	4	1203	鈴木 智子		00:59:39.20	女子30歳代
68	10	410	木村 慎平		01:00:18.18	男子29歳以下
69	10	706	江川 昌義	江川商店	01:00:35.81	男子50歳代
70	11	811	髙橋 一己		01:02:02.55	男子60歳代
71	11	414	野村 法雄	門川中学校	01:02:03.46	男子29歳以下
72	13	605	市川 克巳		01:02:47.63	男子40歳代
73	12	804	岡﨑 正敏	ことぶき苑	01:03:13.16	男子60歳代
74	6	901	藤井 克彦	延岡走ろう会	01:03:38.22	男子70歳以上
75	7	904	久保田 吉輝	延岡走ろう会	01:03:57.47	男子70歳以上
76	5	1202	福田 衣里子	FUKUDA	01:11:57.28	女子30歳代
77	12	409	山田 慎也		01:13:48.70	男子29歳以下
78	1	1101	増田 結衣		01:16:14.95	女子29歳以下
79	2	1102	中武 愛美		01:16:15.07	女子29歳以下
80	3	1104	海野 愛美		01:16:19.08	女子29歳以下
81	13	408	津曲 隼平	聖和流空手道門川支部	01:17:37.58	男子29歳以下
82	4	1103	海野 由里奈		01:18:41.27	女子29歳以下
83	11	710	高司 芳生		01:22:03.07	男子50歳代
DNS	DNS	401	高知 亮佑			男子29歳以下

## 第30回かどがわ健康ロードレース大会 ■10km総合

総合 順位	部門 順位	ゼッケン	氏名	所属	記録	部門
DNS	DNS	505	田中 政悟	延岡マラソンクラブ		男子30歳代
DNS	DNS	511	大賀 英明			男子30歳代
DNS	DNS	512	松原 裕介	都農高校空手部		男子30歳代
DNS	DNS	515	津崎 格良	豊南開発		男子30歳代
DNS	DNS	602	富山 誉広			男子40歳代
DNS	DNS	607	佐貫 幸一			男子40歳代
DNS	DNS	608	森本 真哉			男子40歳代
DNS	DNS	712	河野 俊嗣	宮崎県庁		男子50歳代
DNS	DNS	808	和田 映男			男子60歳代
DNS	DNS	810	安藤 和行			男子60歳代
DNS	DNS	1403	鶴井 喜久代			女子50歳代
DNS	DNS	1601	新田 正江			女子70歳以上